
 

 

Teacher Name Teacher Email Classroom Code 

Antoine, Ashley  ashley.johnson@inspirenolaschools.org  8th ELA - Google Classroom - Code xxfiuww 

Antoine, Carl carl.antoine@inspirenolaschools.org 7th Math - Google Classroom - Code 7l42nee 

    8th Math - Google Classroom Code xxfiuww 

Bolds, Hazel hazel.bolds@inspirenolaschools.org 3rd Science - Google Classroom - Code us2bx2c 

    4th Science - 1st period - Google Classroom - Code yoaeu2s 

    4th Science - 2nd period - Google Classroom - Code jmya6ca 

    
5th Science -- 3rd period -- Google Classroom - Code 
redcqv4 

    5th Science -- 4th period -- Google Classroom - Code setkhsp 

Armstrong, 
Shawanda shawanda.armstrong@inspirenolaschools.org 6th Science -- Google Classroom - Code jwjg355 

    7th Science - Google Classroom - Code 7l42nee 

    8th Science - Google Classroom Code xxfiuww 

Broussard, Lisa lisa.broussard@inspirenolaschools.org 5th ELA -- 2nd period -- Google Classroom - Code setkhsp 

    5th ELA -- 1st Period -- Google Classroom - Code redcqv4 

Dorsey, Kia kia.dorsey@inspirenolaschools.org 3rd ELA - Google Classroom - Code us2bx2c 

Freeman, Brandi brandi.freeman@inspirenolaschools.org 4th Math - 2nd period - Google Classroom - Code yoaeu2s 

    5th Math -- 4th period -- Google Classroom - Code redcqv4 

    7th Math - Google Classroom - Code 7l42nee 

Green, Ciara ciara.green@inspirenolaschools.org 4th ELA - 1st Period - Google Classroom - Code yoaeu2s 

    4th ELA -- 2nd Period - Google Classroom - Code jmya6ca 

Hollins, Latoyia latoyia.hollins@inspirenolaschools.org  3rd Social Studies - Google Classroom - Code us2bx2c 

    
4th Social Studies- 3rd period - Google Classroom - Code 
jmya6ca 

    
4th Social Studies - 4th period - Google Classroom - Code 
yoaeu2s 

    
5th Social Studies -- 1st period -- Google Classroom - Code 
setkhsp 

    
5th Social Studies -- 2nd period -- Google Classroom - Code 
redcqv4 

Horne, Tamara tamara.horne@inspirenolaschools.org 4th Math - 2nd period - Google Classroom - Code jmya6ca 

    3rd Math - Google Classroom - Code us2bx2c 

Paul, Monchere monchere.paul@inspirenolaschools.org 5th Math -- 1st period -- Google Classroom - Code setkhsp 

    6th Math -- Google Classroom - Code jwjg355 

Trevino, Kelly kelly.trevino@inspirenolaschools.org 7th ELA - Google Classroom - Code 7l42nee 

VanHorn, Angela angela.vanhorn@inspirenolaschools.org  6th Social Studies -- Google Classroom - Code jwjg355 

    7th Social Studies - Google Classroom - Code 7l42nee 

    8th Social Studies - Google Classroom Code xxfiuww 
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